
3.0 "Spotlight," featuring Pat-
ricila Leonard (BBC prog.)
3.15 The Landt Trio
3.30 Listen to the Band4.0 Billy Cotton’s Song sis
(BBC programme)|4.30 The Floor snow

|6.30 Sports Results
5.36 Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "Kay On the Keys" (BBC
programme)
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Names of men speaking in
Radio Magazine broadcast at 9.0
a.m. on Sunday
6.48 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.46 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Chamber Music: Sonata
(Bliss by ‘Watson — Forbes(viola and Myers’ Foggin
(piano)
970. 0 Close down

Saturday. November 3Baas; wee1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 The Friendly Road (Path-finder)
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30
2. 0
3. 0

Corn
5.45

6.0Again!
6.1

22Sompemsane

-_

1ZB Happiness Club
New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
The C.B. Show
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Sunbeams’ session (Thea)
Children’s Competitioner
Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
The Lone Ranger Rides
London News
Great Days in Sport
Rambles in Rhythm
Reserved
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistThe Singing CowboyThe Rank Outsider
Danger UnlimitedLumsdaine and Farmilo
London News
Dance, Little Lady

2ZB une=
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
8.15
Sport
i)
9.30
10. 0
10.15
11.30

Health Talk
Preview of Week-end
Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices
Gardening session (Snowy)
Songs of Good CheerOf Interest to Women

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes2.50 First Sports Summary3.0 The C.B. Show.
3.55 Second Sports Summary6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards) }

7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Reserved
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy.
8.45 Hot Dates in History
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Danger Unlimited
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 London News

SZB ismues
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
412. 0 Lunchtime session
1. O p.m. Screen Snapshots
;15 London News1.30 Wegetable Growing in the
Home Garden

2. 0 Fashion Spotlight
2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers
3. 0 Local Limelight3.15 Mixed Grill
3.30 The C.B. Show :4.45 Children’s session con-
ducted by Grace and Jacko5. 0 Kiddies’ Koncert
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Roaring Rivers of Gold
(Johnny Gee)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Man Hunt
7.45 Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyNever Too Old to Learn
Doctor Mac
Danger UnlimitedFor the Stay-at-homeThanks for the SongLondon News

11.15 A Famous Dance Band

[4ZB26. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes3.0 The C.B, Show

at PP
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5. 0 The Children’s session
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
/@. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 ‘London News
6.30 Treasure House of Martin
ews
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.16 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Manhunt
7.45. Musical Spelling Bee8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Celebrity Artists
8.20 The Singing Cowboy8.45 Children’s Talent Quest9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Danger Unlimited10. © Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
© tive 48
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

‘dak PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Taik
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
phy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Comedy
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 From Our Overseas Lib-
9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Modern and Old-time Dance0.15 Swing It
0.30 Close down

MYSTIC SYMBOL
Seeingthismystic symbolInthecircuit
diagramofamodern radioreceiver;the
expertmightexclaim"Ah!aPentagrid
Converter MostlikelyYouaremore
interestedingettingthe longest possible
Periodofservicefromyourradiovalves
chan inradiotechnicalities: Therefore:
whetheraPentagridConverter
Or any other valve in your
rdio needsreplacing;askyour
serviceman t0 "Revalve with

O Radiotrons:

QaictnsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
Gxa

WATIONAL(NEECDELECTRICAL
ArdENGiNIeRING COAPANT Lihited
BRANcHES ALL MAIN CENTRES R3.5

Jke
Iuaniaeymnatk
i2@adcwonan'[Aadi

WELL MADE A MANHATTA HOusE DUNEDIN

amanhattan PRoductiOM

ghahanee
Coelslalet locka

Qnicmn

Sopon-WnorcMeDidon

1
Muy

Latest
Swing
and
Boogie
Woogie
Folios

ALBERT'S BOOGIE WOOGIE FOLIO (by
MaryLouWilliams). Price 5/-.

Duke Ellington's Piano Solos: Price 5/7
Duke Ellington' s Streamlined Solos:Price 5]-
Fats Waller's Piano Pranks: Price 3/-
Fats Waller'sSwingtime inScotland:

Price 3/-
Latest Special Novelty Solos: "Java Junc-B 7i 4 4ition; Manhattan Serenade; 'Honky4Tonk Train; "Pony Express; "ToyITrumpet, "Twilight in Turkey;
"Memphis Blues; Basin St. Ball;"
Price 2/ per copy Also "Boogie1aWoogie Upstairs; 2/6 per Copy:
Obtainable AII Music Sellers

BUY_~The GENUINE
Authentic andOfficially Sanctioned
66LILLI MARLENE"
(My Lilli} of the Lamplight)
Price: Full words and music, 2/-

Posted; 2/2.

ALLMUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers;J ALBERT & SON PTy LTD",2-4 willis Street, Wellington:


